
第十一届梅沙杯全国青少年帆船联赛周末赛大鹏南澳站

各项前三名运动员名单

级 别 第一名 第二名 第三名
男子OP 林邰峰  零一航海帆船俱乐部 黄思睿  深圳陈锦浩航海 刘珞谦  深圳市未来航海俱乐部

OP男子U12 huanran lin   深圳陈锦浩航海 严文博  深圳陈锦浩航海  周煜宸  深圳领航航海俱乐部

OP男子U14 林邰峰  零一航海帆船俱乐部 黄思睿   深圳陈锦浩航海 刘珞谦  深圳市未来航海俱乐部

女子OP 颜冰婕  深圳陈锦浩航海 王星浔  深圳领航航海俱乐部 shen cheuk yee 深圳陈锦浩航海

OP女子U12 颜冰婕  深圳陈锦浩航海 王星浔  深圳领航航海俱乐部 刘芷珊  零一航海帆船俱乐部

OP女子U14 shen cheuk yee 深圳陈锦浩航海 

Omega 杨博夫/何胤儒/陈胤燃  深圳万航帆艇

Topper4.2男子 曹钧涵  深圳万航帆艇 陈一天  深圳万航帆艇 麦裕钧  深圳万航帆艇

Topper4.2女子 张熙悦  深圳万航帆艇 杨若寒  深圳陈锦浩航海
方若桐Fang Yeuk Tung Heather  深

圳万航帆艇

Topper5.3男子 蔡铭洲  深圳万航帆艇 林祖襄  深圳万航帆艇 邹沐臻  深圳万航帆艇

Topper5.3女子 褚子言  深圳万航帆艇 罗琬淇  深圳万航帆艇 蒲妍朵  深圳陈锦浩航海



第十一届梅沙杯全国青少年帆船联赛周末赛大鹏南澳站

OP男子 成绩
名次 帆号 姓名 队别 U系列 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

1 0877 林邰峰 零一航海帆船俱乐部 U14 14 1 7 4 1 1

2 7009 黄思睿 深圳陈锦浩航海 U14 25 12 1 6 4 2

3 6101 刘珞谦 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U14 25 10 6 3 2 4

4 7026 huanran lin 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 38 7 9 10 5 7

5 7004 严文博 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 43 3 8 18 6 8

6 625 胡译予 深圳万航帆艇 U14 46 17 3 5 12 9

7 6115 张耀宗 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U14 59 18 14 19 3 5

8 1288 周煜宸 深圳领航航海俱乐部 U12 60 2 23 11 9 15

9 6111 张耀洋 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U12 60 14 11 13 10 12

10 7027 黄靖皓 深圳陈锦浩航海 U14 62 4 12 1 39 BFD 6

11 7021 黄仕腾 深圳陈锦浩航海 U14 64 6 5 7 7 39 DSQ

12 0851 方源杰 零一航海帆船俱乐部 U12 65 11 15 15 8 16

13 7042 邓梓言 深圳陈锦浩航海  69 20 13 8 11 17

14 7046 王观行 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 71 5 19 9 15 23

15 636 常诚 深圳万航帆艇 U12 73 15 4 2 39 BFD 13

16 7039 孙穆衡 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 75 8 2 23 39 BFD 3
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17 631 张博涵 深圳万航帆艇 U14 81 9 28 17 16 11

18 0601 叶昱辰 深圳万航帆艇 U12 95 24 10 12 39 BFD 10

19 6106 马睿南 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U12 100 13 18 16 39 BFD 14

20 7016 黄孝致 广州市南沙区帆船协会 U12 108 16 20 39 UFD 13 20

21 6133 刘谨诚 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U12 108 19 22 20 22 25

22 6121 张羿夫 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U14 110 22 17 24 18 29

23 7036 张启衡 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 115 26 24 26 20 19

24 0619 柯博文 深圳万航帆艇 U12 118 27 25 30 14 22

25 5 周子越 深圳万航帆艇 U12 125 21 39 DNF 14 19 32

26 8466 柳湃林 珠海市九洲航海文化有限公司 U12 134 25 16 27 39 DNF 27

27 6137 张天宇 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U14 139 39 DNF 21 22 39 DNF 18

28 6122 洪晨晏 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U12 139 23 26 21 39 DNF 30

29 7044 肖玉宸 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 146 39 DNF 39 DNF 25 17 26

30 7408 饶盛东 广州市南沙区帆船协会 U12 152 28 30 31 39 DNF 24

31 8435 杨福业 珠海市九洲航海文化有限公司 U12 158 30 27 28 39 BFD 34

32 7406 李岸倬 广州市南沙区帆船协会 U12 159 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 21 21

33 6117 刘宸硕 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U12 174 29 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 28

34 7023 黄子航 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 177 39 DNF 39 DNF 29 39 DNF 31

35 6093 吴小洋 深圳名聚德文化传播有限公司 U12 179 39 DNF 29 39 DNF 39 DNF 33

36 7402 张玺文 广州市南沙区帆船协会 U12 191 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 35
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37 6103 王一童 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U12 195 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF

37 3128 闻章彧 深圳蓝帆航海运动俱乐部  195 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF

发布时间：2025-4-20 17:03
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OP女子 成绩
排名 帆号 姓名 队别 U系列 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

1 7001 颜冰婕 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 8 3 1 2 1 1

2 1286 王星浔 深圳领航航海俱乐部 U12 10 2 3 1 2 2

3 7037 shen cheuk yee 深圳陈锦浩航海 U14 28 4 10 6 3 5

4 0871 刘芷珊 零一航海帆船俱乐部 U12 33 5 2 10 5 11

5 6131 张钰棽 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U14 33 6 5 8 4 10

6 7049 黄思语 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 35 1 6 4 21 BFD 3

7 7423 周艾皙 广州市南沙区帆船协会 U12 38 9 7 5 10 7

8 6177 杨嘉琪 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U12 40 14 4 12 6 4

9 7007 金允熙 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 40 11 8 7 8 6

10 7045 祝盈榛 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 41 7 11 3 7 13

11 6112 周允姿 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U14 51 8 13 9 9 12

12 6108 张忱希 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U12 59 10 9 21 RET 11 8

13 7047 刘玥元 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 66 12 14 13 13 14

14 6118 晏知航 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U12 76 13 16 11 21 DNF 15

15 7040 司念念 深圳陈锦浩航海 U12 81 15 12 14 21 DNF 19

16 7407 王慕欣 广州市南沙区帆船协会 U12 82 18 18 16 12 18

17 6113 黄悦儿 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U12 87 17 17 15 21 DNF 17

18 6109 刘暖至 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U12 91 16 15 18 21 RET 21 DSQ
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19 3 缪媃安 深圳万航帆艇 U12 93 21 DNF 21 DNF 21 UFD 21 DNF 9

20 8421 张令仪 珠海市九洲航海文化有限公司 U12 96 21 DNF 21 DNF 17 21 DNF 16

发布时间：2025-4-20 17:03
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Omega 成绩

排名 帆号 姓名 队别 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4

1 3 杨博夫/何胤儒/陈胤燃 深圳万航帆艇 4 1 1 1 1

2 7 刘悦歆/张景翔/黄禹瑄 深圳万航帆艇 9 2 3 2 2

3 1 吴羽涵/张子涵/廖子珺 深圳万航帆艇 12 3 2 4 DNF 3

发布时间：2025-4-20 17:03
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Topper4.2男子 成绩
排名 帆号 姓名 队别 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4

1 626 曹钧涵 深圳万航帆艇 7 1 2 2 2

2 854 陈一天 深圳万航帆艇 12 7 UFD 1 1 3

3 834 麦裕钧 深圳万航帆艇 14 2 4 7 DNF 1

4 022 苏俊源 广州云帆俱乐部 17 7 UFD 3 3 4

5 813 刘瑞 深圳万航帆艇 22 3 7 DNF 7 DNF 5

6 802 苏一维 深圳万航帆艇 22 4 5 7 DNF 6

发布时间：2025-4-20 17:03
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Topper4.2女子成绩
排名 帆号 姓名 队别 U系 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4

1 012 张熙悦 深圳万航帆艇  6 1 2 2 1

2 025 杨若寒 深圳陈锦浩航海  16 2 1 10 DNF 3

3 820 方若桐Fang Yeuk Tung Heather 深圳万航帆艇  19 4 10 DNF 1 4

4 327 方彦童 深圳万航帆艇  20 5 5 4 6

5 818 陈思羽 深圳万航帆艇  21 3 6 10 DNF 2

6 325 方彦晴 深圳万航帆艇  25 7 3 10 DNF 5

7 879 程意涵 深圳陈锦浩航海  28 10 UFD 8 3 7

8 868 金咏咛 深圳万航帆艇  30 8 4 10 DNF 8

9 804 Rina 深圳万航帆艇  32 6 7 10 DNF 9

发布时间：2025-4-20 17:03
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Topper5.3男子 成绩
排名 帆号 姓名 队别 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4

1 836 蔡铭洲 深圳万航帆艇 6 2 1 1 2

2 242 林祖襄 深圳万航帆艇 24 8 8 4 4

3 982 邹沐臻 深圳万航帆艇 27 3 13 5 6

4 118 谢辰瑞 深圳万航帆艇 30 10 2 6 12

5 309 秦佑承 深圳万航帆艇 36 6 11 11 8

6 190 徐钧瀚 深圳万航帆艇 39 4 18 14 3

7 056 曾子睿 深圳万航帆艇 43 16 5 9 13

8 853 徐明汐 深圳万航帆艇 46 1 35 BFD 3 7

9 555 吴赵洋 深圳万航帆艇 47 7 4 7 29

10 001 宋近凡 深圳万航帆艇 48 11 9 13 15

11 117 林祖阳 深圳万航帆艇 49 22 6 12 9

12 866 林轩乐 深圳万航帆艇 51 35 DNF 3 8 5

13 180 刘俊希 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 55 13 22 10 10

14 530 陈梓垠 深圳万航帆艇 62 15 7 16 24

15 254 张云旸 深圳万航帆艇 67 5 10 17 35 DSQ

16 852 童耀德 深圳名聚德文化传播有限公司 72 19 12 18 23

17 302 王理恩 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 75 9 20 26 20

18 617 杨明泰 深圳万航帆艇 76 21 19 22 14

19 A05 李嘉澍 零一航海帆船俱乐部 78 24 14 19 21
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20 213 黄智浩 深圳万航帆艇 80 17 16 21 26

21 822 卢子熙 深圳万航帆艇 84 12 35 RET 2 35 DSQ

22 178 戴于睿 深圳万航帆艇 85 18 35 DNF 15 17

23 252 王理赐 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 86 25 17 28 16

24 860 邓奕辰 深圳万航帆艇 88 14 35 DNF 20 19

25 47703 宋浚哲 深圳蓝帆航海运动俱乐部 90 20 35 DNF 24 11

26 188 张洛加 深圳万航帆艇 90 28 21 23 18

27 274 苑敬和 深圳领航航海俱乐部 101 29 15 27 30

28 858 吴三川 深圳万航帆艇 106 35 DNC 35 DNC 35 DNC 1

29 848 付子新 深圳万航帆艇 108 23 35 DNF 25 25

30 814 杜俊昊 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 115 30 23 35 DNC 27

31 150 吴郁深 深圳万航帆艇 119 27 35 DNF 35 DNC 22

32 862 韩朗轩 深圳万航帆艇 124 26 35 DNF 35 DNC 28

33 426 陈智鑫 深圳万航帆艇 140 35 DNF 35 DNF 35 DNC 35 DNC

33 49101 孙思远 深圳万航帆艇 140 35 DNC 35 DNC 35 DNC 35 DNC

发布时间：2025-4-20 17:03
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Topper5.3女子成绩
排名 帆号 姓名 队别 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4

1 567 褚子言 深圳万航帆艇 6 2 1 1 2

2 839 罗琬淇 深圳万航帆艇 8 1 3 3 1

3 842 蒲妍朵 深圳陈锦浩航海 18 3 2 4 9

4 863 林梓茵 深圳万航帆艇 26 9 5 5 7

5 828 常芮 深圳万航帆艇 29 12 4 2 11

6 843 陈蕴诗 深圳万航帆艇 30 4 9 12 5

7 146 赵宸宸 深圳万航帆艇 31 7 6 8 10

8 512 吴羽萱 深圳万航帆艇 32 5 14 7 6

9 816 沈思彤 深圳万航帆艇 32 6 8 6 12

10 244 高小蔓 深圳万航帆艇 35 8 13 10 4

11 501 周子雯 深圳万航帆艇 46 20 7 11 8

12 535 陆子熙 深圳万航帆艇 49 15 16 15 3

13 231 宋乐文 深圳万航帆艇 50 16 10 9 15

14 845 张云暄 深圳万航帆艇 55 11 12 16 16

15 208 张怿涵 深圳蓝帆航海运动俱乐部 61 14 15 14 18

16 609 王玥文 深圳万航帆艇 65 10 11 22 DNC 22 DNC
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17 850 雷雨田 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 65 13 22 DNC 17 13

18 628 庄奕成 深圳万航帆艇 68 19 22 DNF 13 14

19 197 Zhao Ella Ruixuan 深圳万航帆艇 72 18 17 18 19

20 521 张若琳 深圳万航帆艇 78 17 22 DNC 22 RET 17

21 827 徐子桐 深圳万航帆艇 88 22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC 22 DNC

发布时间：2025-4-20 17:03
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OP男子U12 成绩

名次 帆号 姓名 队别 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

1 7026 huanran lin 深圳陈锦浩航海 38 7 9 10 5 7

2 7004 严文博 深圳陈锦浩航海 43 3 8 18 6 8

3 1288 周煜宸 深圳领航航海俱乐部 60 2 23 11 9 15

4 6111 张耀洋 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 60 14 11 13 10 12

5 0851 方源杰 零一航海帆船俱乐部 65 11 15 15 8 16

6 7046 王观行 深圳陈锦浩航海 71 5 19 9 15 23

7 636 常诚 深圳万航帆艇 73 15 4 2 39 BFD 13

8 7039 孙穆衡 深圳陈锦浩航海 75 8 2 23 39 BFD 3

9 0601 叶昱辰 深圳万航帆艇 95 24 10 12 39 BFD 10

10 6106 马睿南 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 100 13 18 16 39 BFD 14

11 7016 黄孝致 广州市南沙区帆船协会 108 16 20 39 UFD 13 20

12 6133 刘谨诚 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 108 19 22 20 22 25

13 7036 张启衡 深圳陈锦浩航海 115 26 24 26 20 19

14 0619 柯博文 深圳万航帆艇 118 27 25 30 14 22

15 5 周子越 深圳万航帆艇 125 21 39 DNF 14 19 32

16 8466 柳湃林 珠海市九洲航海文化有限公司 134 25 16 27 39 DNF 27
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17 6122 洪晨晏 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 139 23 26 21 39 DNF 30

18 7044 肖玉宸 深圳陈锦浩航海 146 39 DNF 39 DNF 25 17 26

19 7408 饶盛东 广州市南沙区帆船协会 152 28 30 31 39 DNF 24

20 8435 杨福业 珠海市九洲航海文化有限公司 158 30 27 28 39 BFD 34

21 7406 李岸倬 广州市南沙区帆船协会 159 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 21 21

22 6117 刘宸硕 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 174 29 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 28

23 7023 黄子航 深圳陈锦浩航海 177 39 DNF 39 DNF 29 39 DNF 31

24 6093 吴小洋 深圳名聚德文化传播有限公司 179 39 DNF 29 39 DNF 39 DNF 33

25 7402 张玺文 广州市南沙区帆船协会 191 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 35

26 6103 王一童 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 195 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF

27 7402 张玺文 广州市南沙区帆船协会 156 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNF 39 DNC 39 DNF
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OP男子U14 成绩

名次 帆号 姓名 队别 U系列 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

1 0877 林邰峰 零一航海帆船俱乐部 U14 14 1 7 4 1 1

2 7009 黄思睿 深圳陈锦浩航海 U14 25 12 1 6 4 2

3 6101 刘珞谦 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U14 25 10 6 3 2 4

4 625 胡译予 深圳万航帆艇 U14 46 17 3 5 12 9

5 6115 张耀宗 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U14 59 18 14 19 3 5

6 7027 黄靖皓 深圳陈锦浩航海 U14 62 4 12 1 39 BFD 6

7 7021 黄仕腾 深圳陈锦浩航海 U14 64 6 5 7 7 39 DSQ

8 631 张博涵 深圳万航帆艇 U14 81 9 28 17 16 11

9 6121 张羿夫 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U14 110 22 17 24 18 29

10 6137 张天宇 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 U14 139 39 DNF 21 22 39 DNF 18

发布时间：2025-4-20 17:03
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OP女子U12  成绩
名次 帆号 姓名 队别 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

1 7001 颜冰婕 深圳陈锦浩航海 8 3 1 2 1 1

2 1286 王星浔 深圳领航航海俱乐部 10 2 3 1 2 2

3 0871 刘芷珊 零一航海帆船俱乐部 33 5 2 10 5 11

4 7049 黄思语 深圳陈锦浩航海 35 1 6 4 21 BFD 3

5 7423 周艾皙 广州市南沙区帆船协会 38 9 7 5 10 7

6 6177 杨嘉琪 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 40 14 4 12 6 4

7 7007 金允熙 深圳陈锦浩航海 40 11 8 7 8 6

8 7045 祝盈榛 深圳陈锦浩航海 41 7 11 3 7 13

9 6108 张忱希 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 59 10 9 21 RET 11 8

10 7047 刘玥元 深圳陈锦浩航海 66 12 14 13 13 14

11 6118 晏知航 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 76 13 16 11 21 DNF 15

12 7040 司念念 深圳陈锦浩航海 81 15 12 14 21 DNF 19

13 7407 王慕欣 广州市南沙区帆船协会 82 18 18 16 12 18

14 6113 黄悦儿 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 87 17 17 15 21 DNF 17

15 6109 刘暖至 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 91 16 15 18 21 RET 21 DSQ

16 3 缪媃安 深圳万航帆艇 93 21 DNF 21 DNF 21 UFD 21 DNF 9

发布时间：2025-4-20 17:03



17 8421 张令仪 珠海市九洲航海文化有限公司 96 21 DNF 21 DNF 17 21 DNF 16

发布时间：2025-4-20 17:03



第十一届梅沙杯全国青少年帆船联赛周末赛大鹏南澳站

发布时间：2025-4-20 17:03



发布时间：2025-4-20 17:03



第十一届梅沙杯全国青少年帆船联赛周末赛大鹏南澳站

OP女子U14  成绩

名次 帆号 姓名 队别 分数 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

1 7037 shen cheuk yee 深圳陈锦浩航海 28 4 10 6 3 5

2 6131 张钰棽 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 33 6 5 8 4 10

3 6112 周允姿 深圳市未来航海俱乐部 51 8 13 9 9 12

发布时间：2025-4-20 17:03


